Series Micro Switches
1.Rated Switching Capacity: 15A
a) 15A at 125VAC, 250VAC
b) 1/8HP at 125VAC; 1/4HP at 250VAC
c) 1/2A at 125VDC; 1/4A at 250VDC
2.High Precision & Long Service Life
a) Operating Position (OP) precision reaches up to ±0.5mm (for pin-button models).
b) Mechanical service life: Over 20 million cycles (for pin-button models).

industrial machinery with strict protection requirements.
II.Main Features
III.Model Designation and Its Interpretation
Represents the design serial number.
Denotes the type of actuator
(refer to the table below for
specific transmission
configurations).
Indicates a micro switch.
Various Transmission Configurations
Short Plunger Button
Type (LXW-511D)
Panel-mounted Plunger
Type (LXW-511M)
Panel-mounted Roller
 Plunger Type (LXW-
511Q1, LXW-511Q2)
Reed Lever Type
(LXW-515X)
Pin-button Type
(LXW-511Z)
Slim Plunger Button
Type (LXW-515C)
Reed Roller Lever
Type (LXW-515S)
Lever Type
(LXW-511N1,
LXW-511N2)
Roller Lever Type